
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(3) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982 AS
AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT THE NAMES OF THE
FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST,
AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.



Registrar of Companies

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 
COMPANY STRIKE OFF

2

Paul Farrell

Friday, 22 August 2008 2

219977

233329

308610

325136

348986

392441

409366

409395

426449

427905

427936

427965

427994

428027

428034

BAY ELECTRICAL HOLDINGS
LIMITED

BYRNES (TEMPLE BAR) LIMITED

ROSEMOUNT (SITE 18)
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

AIDAN FARRELL INTERIORS LIMITED

ADCAB LIMITED

B & C REAL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

KUBLA FOOD IMPORTERS LIMITED

KP ESTATE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

JN IT SERVICES LIMITED

M.C. CENTURY WORLD IRELAND
LIMITED

HENG FENG INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

SILVER SANDS CATERING LIMITED

IN A JIFFY COURIERS LIMITED

WIMBOURN CAD SERVICES LIMITED

C.H.P. INTERNATIONAL RECYCLING
LIMITED

17-AUG-08

17-AUG-08

17-AUG-08

17-AUG-08

17-AUG-08

17-AUG-08

17-AUG-08

17-AUG-08

17-AUG-08

17-AUG-08

17-AUG-08

17-AUG-08

17-AUG-08

17-AUG-08

17-AUG-08

Company
Number

Company
Name

Company
Number

Company
Name

Struck
Off

Struck
Off


