NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(3) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982 AS AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST, AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.

## COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off
219977	BAY ELECTRICAL HOLDINGS LIMITED	17-AUG-08			
233329	BYRNES (TEMPLE BAR) LIMITED	17-AUG-08			
308610	ROSEMOUNT (SITE 18) MANAGEMENT LIMITED	17-AUG-08			
325136	AIDAN FARRELL INTERIORS LIMITED	17-AUG-08			
348986	ADCAB LIMITED	17-AUG-08			
392441	B & C REAL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	17-AUG-08			
409366	KUBLA FOOD IMPORTERS LIMITED	17-AUG-08			
409395	KP ESTATE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	17-AUG-08			
426449	JN IT SERVICES LIMITED	17-AUG-08			
427905	M.C. CENTURY WORLD IRELAND LIMITED	17-AUG-08			
427936	HENG FENG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	17-AUG-08			
427965	SILVER SANDS CATERING LIMITED	17-AUG-08			
427994	IN A JIFFY COURIERS LIMITED	17-AUG-08			
428027	WIMBOURN CAD SERVICES LIMITED	17-AUG-08			
428034	C.H.P. INTERNATIONAL RECYCLING LIMITED	17-AUG-08			